ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make
Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2024/09/06

2023/04/05

2024/04/12

2023/12/01

2023/10/13

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/03/03

G7-29-RH
NISSAN
Leaf

ActieAuto e+ 62kWh 5d N-CONNECTA

MILEAGE

0 KM

0 KM

78545 KM

68407 KM

64736 KM

TYPE

damage

damage

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Harsrepair
ruitschade reparabel

Achterzijde Diversen
overige

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswisse| -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

120.000 Km -
NVT

- Uitvoeren APK icm
beurt - NVT

- Uitvoeren
Remvloeistof -
versleten

- Vervangen
Ruitenw.blad V -
versleten

- Vervangen

SUPPLIER

Glassdrive
Schadenet
B.V.,,

ASN
Autoschade
Den Bosch,

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,

Bochane
Service
Center Den
Bosch, ,
Bochane
Service
Center Den
Bosch, ,
Bochane
Service
Center Den
Bosch, ,
Bochane
Service
Center Den
Bosch, ,
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ALD

Automotive

2023/05/10

2022/11/11

2022/10/28

2022/05/28

2021/12/03

2021/10/29

2021/05/07

2020/11/09

2020/10/23

2020/05/22

2019/12/18

VY

54313 KM

45610 KM

45461 KM

39410 KM

34404 KM

32409 KM

23140 KM

16778 KM

16062 KM

8302 KM

2 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

repair

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

90.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren Sierlijst

- Krom

- Repareren

Seizoenswisse| -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -

NVT
- Uitvoeren

60.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswisse| -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

Seizoenswissel -
NVT
- Uitvoeren

12.000/12.500Km -
NVT

- Uitvoeren 30.000
Km - NVT

- Uitvoeren

ZOMR>WINTR Wiss -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
WINTR>ZOMR Wiss -
NVT

- Uitvoeren
ZOMR>WINTR Wiss -
NVT

- Uitvoeren

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,

James
Auto
Service
Kuijten
B.V.,,
James
Auto
Service
Kuijten
B.V.,,

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,

Janssen
Kerres
Renault
Helmond, ,

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,

Janssen
Kerres
Renault
Helmond, ,
Janssen
Kerres
Renault
Helmond, ,

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,

Kwik-Fit
Fleet, ,
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